

Court No. - 1

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1339 of 1981

Appellant :- Khelawan

Respondent :- Fairam And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Rama Devi Gupta,Rahul Sripat

Counsel for Respondent :-

A.S.Dewaker,K.S.Kushwaha,Smt.Sraswati Rai,Vijai Jaiswal

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

One of the learned counsel for the appellant is reported to be no more, while the other counsel has been designated as a Senior Advocate of this Court.

Issue notice to the appellant to engage other counsel.

Order Date :- 8.11.2023

SK

(Jayant Banerji, J.)